


Specifications and guide to model selection *
*1 cup= 170ml 

Product Model Name 
Number 

1904010 Quadra Compact 

904040 Quadra 440 

1
904060 Quadra 460 

904100 Quadra 4100 

Initial cup 
delivery & 
suggested 

no. of 
persons 

20 

40 

60 

100 

Boiling 
water 

delivery 
cups per 

hour 

100 

160 

180 

250 

Chilled Current 
water Draw 

delivery Amps 
cups per 

hour 

150 10 

150 10 

175 10 

175 15 

Power Supply 

Most Quadra models require a standard 1 0a power supply. The Quadra 

41 00 model requires a 1 5a power outlet. All Billi models are supplied 

with 1 m flex cord and plug. 

Water Supply 

A single 15mm (1 /2") inline tap with a male thread should be installed 

in an easily accessible position. Water supply must be microbiologically 

safe to drink, with a minimum dynamic water pressure of 250kPa. 

Filtration 

Billi's premium filters ensure that health threatening pollutants and 

impurities such as sediment. chemicals, heavy metals, chlorine and 

pesticides are safely removed leaving you with refreshingly clean 

drinking water. All Billi cartridges are certified by global public safety 

agency NSF International. Filter changes are made simple by our swing 

change system, and replacements are obtained by calling The Watershop 

on (02) 9458 1111.

Warranty 

All components of the Billi Quadra are covered by a 12 month warranty. 

This does not include filter cartridges which are consumables and 

therefore not covered by warranty. 

Certifications 

Every Billi drinking water appliance is manufactured under a certified 

quality control system. The Bill Quadra has been tested and complies with 

all required standards including: Watermark Licence Number 21525; 

Tested to AS3498 and AS/NZS4020; Victorian Electrical Safety Act 1998 

Approval 'Number CS1006600V, AS/NZ 1509002; AS1428 Accessibility 

Design Requirements; Section J6 of the BCA, Certificate Number QEC 

11627: C-Tick approved. 
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Height mm Width mm Depth mm 

340 315 365 

340 315 465 

340 315 465 

340 315 465 

Preferred installation layout 

r:-::-1 Power 
L.:....:..J Outlet 

Stop Tap 
(Installed by 
Plumber) 

Max. 600mm 
from unit 

20mm 

185mm 

215mm 

10mm 

bench 

thic.kness 

1mm-54mm 

800mm 150mm 

Tube Length Min. 
Supplied Clearance 

Diagram 1 

35mm 100mm 

145mm 

Diagram 2 

Technical Advice? 

Please call us on 02 9458 1111 




